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October 15, 2004

Re: KMC Telecom III, LLC Price List 1

Regulatory Affairs

1755 North Brown Road

Lawrenceville, Georgia 30043

Tel 678.985.7900

Fax 678985.6213

www.kmctelecorn.com
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VIA OVERNIGhT DELIVERY

Florida Public Service Commission

Division of the Commission Clerk and

Administrative Services

Bureau of Records

Room 110 of the Betty Easley

Conference Center

4075 Esplanade Way

Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850

KMC Telecom III, LLC "KMC" hereby files with the Commission an original and seven 7 copies

of KMC's Telecom III, LLC Florida Price List No. 1. The purpose ofthis filing is to change the Basic

Business Service rates. The enclosed tariff changes bears an issued date of October 18, 2004 and an

effective date of October 19, 2004.

Should the Commission have any questions or need additional information concerning this filing,

please do not hesitate to contact me at 678 985-6217.
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Dear Sir/Madam:
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ICMC Telecom 111, LEC 
FL P.S.C. Price List No. 1 

Znd Revised Sheet 53.1 
Cancels lst Revised Sheet 53.1 

LOCAL EXCHANGE SERVICES 

Section 3 - SERVICE DESCRIPTIONS AND RATES 

Basic Line Service (Cont’d) 

Pensacola/Daytona Beach 

3.5 
Monthly Recurring Non-Recurring 

5-t Lines/ 
OnNet 

1-4 Lines 

Flat Line Service 
lSt Line 
Each Addt’l Line 

Message Rate Service (T) 
1 st Line 
Each Addt’l Line 

$24.20 (I) 
$24.20 (I) 

$50.40 
$10.80 

$3 1.61 
$31.61 

$26.88 
$26.88 

$16.70 
$14.70 

$50.40 
$10.80 

Sarasota 
5-t- Lines/ 
OnNet 

1-4 Lines 

Flat Rate Service 
1‘‘ Line 
Each Add’l Line 

$62.01 
$3 1 .SO 

$29.90 
$29.90 

$29.90 
$29.90 

$40.92 
$40.92 

$40.92 
$40.92 

1 st Line w/Hunting 
Each Add’l Line w/Hunting 

$62.01 
$31.50 

*All Hunting rates are listed in Section 4.12, except fo; Sarasota whch are included in the rates listed above. 

Issued: October 18, 2004 Effective : October 19, 2004 

Issued By: Mike Duke, Director of Government Affairs 
KMC Telecom 111, LLC 
1755 North Brown Road 
Lawrenceville, GA 30043 

DCOlIHENDHI 193354.7 




