lelecom

Regulatory Affairs 1755 North Brown Road Lawrenceville, Georgia 30043 **Tel 678.985.7900** Fax 678.985.6213 www.kmctelecom.com

RIGINAL

October 15, 2004

---- 5

## VIA OVERNIGHT DELIVERY

Florida Public Service Commission Division of the Commission Clerk and Administrative Services Bureau of Records Room 110 of the Betty Easley Conference Center 4075 Esplanade Way Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850

## Re: KMC Telecom III, LLC Price List 1

Dear Sir/Madam:

KMC Telecom III, LLC ("KMC") hereby files with the Commission an original and seven (7) copies of KMC's Telecom III, LLC Florida Price List No. 1. The purpose of this filing is to change the Basic Business Service rates. The enclosed tariff changes bears an issued date of October 18, 2004 and an effective date of October 19, 2004.

Should the Commission have any questions or need additional information concerning this filing, please do not hesitate to contact me at (678) 985-6217.

CMP original COM CTR ECR James M. Mertz GCL Director of Government Affairs OPC MMS RCA 87 6 WV 81 130 70 SCR NELNES NOLLOBINISCONDENT NUMBER-DATE SEC 11168 OCT 183 OTH FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK

## LOCAL EXCHANGE SERVICES

## Section 3 - SERVICE DESCRIPTIONS AND RATES

3.5	Basic Line Service (Cont'd)		Non-Recurring	Monthly Recurring	
	Pensacola/Daytor	na Beach		<u>1-4 Lines</u>	5+ Lines/ <u>OnNet</u>
	Flat Lin	e Service			
		1 <sup>st</sup> Line	\$50.40	\$31.61	\$24.20 (I)
		Each Addt'l Line	\$10.80	\$31.61	\$24.20 (I)
	Message Rate Service (T)				
		1 <sup>st</sup> Line	\$50.40	\$26.88	\$16.70
		Each Addt'l Line	\$10.80	\$26.88	\$16.70
	<u>Sarasota</u>				
				<u>1-4 Lines</u>	5+ Lines/ <u>OnNet</u>
	Flat Pat	e Service			Onnei
	Flat Kai	1 <sup>st</sup> Line	\$62.01	\$29.90	\$29.90
		Each Add'l Line	\$31.50	\$29.90	\$29.90
		1 <sup>st</sup> Line w/Hunting	\$62.01	\$40.92	\$40.92
		Each Add'l Line w/Hunting	\$31.50	\$40.92	\$40.92

\*All Hunting rates are listed in Section 4.12, except for Sarasota which are included in the rates listed above.

Issued: October 18, 2004

Effective: October 19, 2004

Issued By:	Mike Duke, Director of Government Affairs
	KMC Telecom III, LLC
	1755 North Brown Road
	Lawrenceville, GA 30043